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Certified Owner Mailing ListClark County GIS

Mailing AddressOwner Name

13001 S 48TH ST, PAPILLION, NE, 68133AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC

212 SOWING OAK DR, SAN MARCOS, TX, 78666BAHU MARWAN A

8781 N OTTER CIR, CAMAS, WA, 98607BROCK MATTHEW & BROCK HOLLY AMBER WALKINGTON

6323 N 87TH CT, CAMAS, WA, 98607BUMGARNER WESTLEY ALLEN & BUMGARNER GRETCHEN ELIZABETH

8765 N OTTER CIR, CAMAS, WA, 98607CARDENAS SANTIAGO B & CARDENAS MONICA C

2619 NE GOODWIN RD, CAMAS, WA, 98607CHADWICK STEPHANIE L & CHADWICK SCOTT

6640 N 89TH LP, CAMAS, WA, 98607CHANG HANBYEOL & JUN YOUNGIN

616 NE 4TH AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607CITY OF CAMAS

21715 NE 28TH ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607COBURN JAMES A

21715 NE 28TH ST #A, CAMAS, WA, 98607COBURN JAMES A

6432 N 87TH CT, CAMAS, WA, 98607COCKS BRITTANY NICHOLE & COCKS JACOB ROBERT

6439 N 87TH CT, CAMAS, WA, 98607DITTO RYDER DUNCAN & DITTO KELLIE MARIE ROOKS

1945 NW LACAMAS DR, CAMAS, WA, 98607ELZINGRE MARTIN DAVID & ELZINGRE DIANE HILL

2521 NE GOODWIN RD, CAMAS, WA, 98607FREESE THAD V & FREESE SALLY KAYE TRUSTEES

6690 N 89TH LP, CAMAS, WA, 98607GARCIA KAY ANN

1611 NW KLICKITAT ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607GILL GURSHARAN

PO BOX 87178, VANCOUVER, WA, 98687GORDON JOSEPH SCOTT

8723 N APPLETON ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607GREEN MOUNTAIN MASTER ASSOCIATION

11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682GREEN MOUNTAIN PH 2A HOA

11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682GREEN MOUNTAIN PH2 SOUTH HOA

11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682GREEN MOUNTAIN PH2C HOA

6676 N 89TH LP, CAMAS, WA, 98607HALSTEAD SHANE ONEIL & HALSTEAD TERRI L

16758 LA MAIDA ST, ENCINO, CA, 91436HAWRYLO ROBERT S II & HAWRYLO LIDIA TRUSTEES

6435 N 87TH CT, CAMAS, WA, 98607KNAB WILLIAM THOMAS & KNAB KARLEE KAY

6684 N 89TH LOOP, CAMAS, WA, 98607KOKKI TEEMU & KOKKI MERI

6400 N 87TH CT, CAMAS, WA, 98607LAMA YESHE YANGDON

6426 N 87TH CT, CAMAS, WA, 98607LOBDELL PATRICK JOSEPH & LOBDELL TRISHA

8753 N OTTER CIR, CAMAS, WA, 98607MONROE KATHRYN E TRUSTEE

600 S MARINA WAY UNIT C102, WASHOUGAL, WA, 98671NIJIM CHAD H

825 NE MULTNOMAH STE 1900, PORTLAND, OR, 97232PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

6658 N 89TH LP, CAMAS, WA, 98607RUTHERFORD JAMES HARTWELL & RUTHERFORD LORI ANN VANDENBOS

19704 26TH DR SE, BOTHELL, WA, 98012SAMAKYEL LLC

204 ARTHUR BLVD, YAKIMA, WA, 98902SMILEY DANIEL JOSEPH

1111 WASHINGTON ST SE, OLYMPIA, WA, 98504STATE OF WASHINGTON

8777 N OTTER CIR, CAMAS, WA, 98607TENZIN LOBSANG

17933 NW EVERGREEN PL STE 300, BEAVERTON, OR, 97006TERRELL & ASSOC LLC ETAL

5733 NW 25TH CIR, CAMAS, WA, 98607TESH MAGGIE JIANG

13001 S 48TH ST, PAPILLION, NE, 68113THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA

6702 N 89TH LP, CAMAS, WA, 98607WHITE JOHN SEATON & WHITE LAUREN TERESE
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Certified Owner Mailing ListClark County GIS

Mailing AddressOwner Name

Date Created 6/19/2025

Employee

Number of Pages 2

Employee Name Jesse Manley

This document was created by the Clark County,
Washington Geographic Information System
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HAWRYLO ROBERT S II & HAWRYLO
LIDIA TRUSTEES
16758 LA MAIDA ST
ENCINO, CA 91436

FREESE THAD V & FREESE SALLY KAYE
TRUSTEES
2521 NE GOODWIN RD
CAMAS, WA 98607

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607

HAWRYLO ROBERT S II & HAWRYLO
LIDIA TRUSTEES
16758 LA MAIDA ST
ENCINO, CA 91436

TERRELL & ASSOC LLC ETAL
17933 NW EVERGREEN PL STE 300
BEAVERTON, OR 97006

STATE OF WASHINGTON
1111 WASHINGTON ST SE
OLYMPIA, WA 98504

CHADWICK STEPHANIE L &
CHADWICK SCOTT
2619 NE GOODWIN RD
CAMAS, WA 98607

COBURN JAMES A
21715 NE 28TH ST #A
CAMAS, WA 98607

PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
825 NE MULTNOMAH STE 1900
PORTLAND, OR 97232

BAHU MARWAN A
212 SOWING OAK DR
SAN MARCOS, TX 78666

COBURN JAMES A
21715 NE 28TH ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

STATE OF WASHINGTON
1111 WASHINGTON ST SE
OLYMPIA, WA 98504

STATE OF WASHINGTON
1111 WASHINGTON ST SE
OLYMPIA, WA 98504

TERRELL & ASSOC LLC ETAL
17933 NW EVERGREEN PL STE 300
BEAVERTON, OR 97006

BUMGARNER WESTLEY ALLEN &
BUMGARNER GRETCHEN ELIZABETH
6323 N 87TH CT
CAMAS, WA 98607

GORDON JOSEPH SCOTT
PO BOX 87178
VANCOUVER, WA 98687

KNAB WILLIAM THOMAS & KNAB
KARLEE KAY
6435 N 87TH CT
CAMAS, WA 98607

DITTO RYDER DUNCAN & DITTO
KELLIE MARIE ROOKS
6439 N 87TH CT
CAMAS, WA 98607

COCKS BRITTANY NICHOLE & COCKS
JACOB ROBERT
6432 N 87TH CT
CAMAS, WA 98607

LOBDELL PATRICK JOSEPH &
LOBDELL TRISHA
6426 N 87TH CT
CAMAS, WA 98607

SAMAKYEL LLC
19704 26TH DR SE
BOTHELL, WA 98012

LAMA YESHE YANGDON
6400 N 87TH CT
CAMAS, WA 98607

GREEN MOUNTAIN PH2 SOUTH HOA
11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

GREEN MOUNTAIN PH2 SOUTH HOA
11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

GREEN MOUNTAIN PH2 SOUTH HOA
11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

GREEN MOUNTAIN MASTER
ASSOCIATION
8723 N APPLETON ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

BROCK MATTHEW & BROCK HOLLY
AMBER WALKINGTON
8781 N OTTER CIR
CAMAS, WA 98607

TENZIN LOBSANG
8777 N OTTER CIR
CAMAS, WA 98607

CARDENAS SANTIAGO B &
CARDENAS MONICA C
8765 N OTTER CIR
CAMAS, WA 98607

MONROE KATHRYN E TRUSTEE
8753 N OTTER CIR
CAMAS, WA 98607
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TESH MAGGIE JIANG
5733 NW 25TH CIR
CAMAS, WA 98607

GREEN MOUNTAIN PH2C HOA
11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

GREEN MOUNTAIN PH2C HOA
11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

NIJIM CHAD H
600 S MARINA WAY UNIT C102
WASHOUGAL, WA 98671

ELZINGRE MARTIN DAVID &
ELZINGRE DIANE HILL
1945 NW LACAMAS DR
CAMAS, WA 98607

WHITE JOHN SEATON &WHITE
LAUREN TERESE
6702 N 89TH LP
CAMAS, WA 98607

GARCIA KAY ANN
6690 N 89TH LP
CAMAS, WA 98607

KOKKI TEEMU & KOKKI MERI
6684 N 89TH LOOP
CAMAS, WA 98607

HALSTEAD SHANE ONEIL &
HALSTEAD TERRI L
6676 N 89TH LP
CAMAS, WA 98607

SMILEY DANIEL JOSEPH
204 ARTHUR BLVD
YAKIMA, WA 98902

RUTHERFORD JAMES HARTWELL &
RUTHERFORD LORI ANN
VANDENBOS
6658 N 89TH LP
CAMAS, WA 98607

CHANG HANBYEOL & JUN YOUNGIN
6640 N 89TH LP
CAMAS, WA 98607

GILL GURSHARAN
1611 NW KLICKITAT ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

GREEN MOUNTAIN PH 2A HOA
11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

GREEN MOUNTAIN PH 2A HOA
11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

GREEN MOUNTAIN PH 2A HOA
11807 NE 99TH ST STE 1170
VANCOUVER, WA 98682

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133
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13001 S 48TH ST
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13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133
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AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
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AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

AE GREEN MOUNTAIN LLC
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68133

THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68113
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THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68113

THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68113

THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68113

THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68113

THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
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PAPILLION, NE 68113
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THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68113

THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68113

THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
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THRIVE AT GREEN MOUNTAIN HOA
13001 S 48TH ST
PAPILLION, NE 68113

FREESE THAD V & FREESE SALLY KAYE
TRUSTEES
2521 NE GOODWIN RD
CAMAS, WA 98607

CITY OF CAMAS
616 NE 4TH AVE
CAMAS, WA 98607
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